
Harjum Muharam
by The Impact Of Risk And Financial Knowledge

Submission date: 31-May-2021 02:02PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1597650362
File name: 01_18_The_Impact_of_Risk_and_Financial_Knowledge.pdf (333.36K)
Word count: 7052
Character count: 40636

THE IMPACT OF RISK AND 
FINANCIAL KNOWLEDGE

Harjum Muharamby



1

2

2

4

5

18

22

25

30

31

40



8

13

21

24

32

33

36

37

39



6

11

17

26

28

35



9

23

34



7

10

12

16

20

27

29



1

3

3

14

15

19

38



1



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Harjum Muharam
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Nurul Astutik, Anna Widiastuti. "Analisis
Kinerja Keuangan dengan Literasi Keuangan
Syariah Sebagai Variabel Intervening", Inovbiz:
Jurnal Inovasi Bisnis, 2020
Publication

"Handbook of Consumer Finance Research",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2008
Publication

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.francoangeli.it
Internet Source

www.virtusinterpress.org
Internet Source

Marko Grünhagen, Melody L. Wollan,
Olufunmilola Dada, Anna Watson. "The
moderating influence of HR operational



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

autonomy on the entrepreneurial orientation–
performance link in franchise systems",
International Entrepreneurship and
Management Journal, 2013
Publication

cwww.intechopen.com
Internet Source

koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

journals.uran.ua
Internet Source

jtscm.co.za
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

sloap.org
Internet Source

www.gesetze-im-internet.de
Internet Source

Douglas A. Hershey, Kène Henkens, Hendrik
P. van Dalen. "What drives retirement income
worries in Europe? A multilevel analysis",
European Journal of Ageing, 2010
Publication



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Muhammad Zada, Cao Yukun, Shagufta Zada.
"Effect of financial management practices on
the development of small-to-medium size
forest enterprises: insight from Pakistan",
GeoJournal, 2019
Publication

Trung Kien Dao, Anh Tuan Bui, Thi Thu Trang
Doan, Ngoc Tien Dao, Hieu Hoc Le, Thi Thu Ha
Le. "Impact of academic majors on
entrepreneurial intentions of Vietnamese
students: An extension of the theory of
planned behavior", Heliyon, 2021
Publication

Viktória Szűcs. "Az élelmiszeripari
adalékanyagok fogyasztói kockázat-észlelése",
Corvinus University of Budapest, 2014
Publication

Yoshihiko Kadoya, Mostafa Saidur Rahim
Khan. "Financial Literacy in Japan: New
Evidence Using Financial Knowledge,
Behavior, and Attitude", Sustainability, 2020
Publication

Yunice Karina T, Hadri Kusuma, Ariza
Ayumardani. "EXPLORING ATTITUDES AND
EXPECTATIONS OF INDONESIAN MUSLIM: A
CASE OF UNTAPPED MARKET OF ISLAMIC
PENSION FUND", Humanities & Social
Sciences Reviews, 2020



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33

Publication

ar.scribd.com
Internet Source

baadalsg.inflibnet.ac.in
Internet Source

docplayer.nl
Internet Source

documents.worldbank.org
Internet Source

eprints.glos.ac.uk
Internet Source

espace.curtin.edu.au
Internet Source

etd.lib.nsysu.edu.tw
Internet Source

jurnal.unmer.ac.id
Internet Source

m.scirp.org
Internet Source

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

scholarworks.waldenu.edu
Internet Source

www.caal-inteduorg.com



<1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

www.ijicc.net
Internet Source

www.ijtsrd.com
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source

www1.unisg.ch
Internet Source

eprints.leedsbeckett.ac.uk
Internet Source

Jonathan J Rolison, Yaniv Hanoch, Stacey
Wood. "Saving for the future: Dynamic effects
of time horizon", Journal of Behavioral and
Experimental Economics, 2017
Publication

tutorsonspot.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Harjum Muharam
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


